
 

ALLERGIES - PLEASE NOTIFY OUR CREW WHEN ORDERING 

 

DESSERTS 
 
 

YANKEE WHALER 
FROM THE AMERICAS, CHOCOLATE & PEANUT BUTTER MOUSSE DOLLOPED WITH CHOCOLATE 
SAUCE 

 

15.9 

BERRY FARM BRULEE 
A TOFFEE CRUSTED BRULEE OF VANILLA & RASPBERRIES WITH A SIDE OF RASPBERRY SORBET GF 

 

15.9 

THE CHOCOLATE MERCHANT’S MISTRESS 
BELGIUM CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE, STILL WARM FROM THE GALLEY, SERVED WITH A TRICKLE 
OF TASMANIAN WHISKEY CHOCOLATE SAUCE & ROAST MACADAMIA NUT ICECREAM 

 

15.9 

A LONELY TART 
BUTTERSCOTCH CREAM PASTRY SPOONED WITH SALTED CARAMEL GELATO DOTTED WITH 
CARAMEL PEARLS  

 

15.9 

THREE SHEETS TO THE WIND! 
FROM THE GALLEY ICEBOX; AN ASSORTMENT OF ICES, SORBET OR ICE CREAM  
(GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS ALWAYS AT HAND) 

 

15.9 

ONE LEGGED TOM 
STAGGERINGLY LUSCIOUS. A PORTLY ASSEMBLAGE OF CREAMY VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM HIDING 
UNDER A BLANKET OF RICH CHOCOLATE FUDGE SPEARED WITH A SHARD OF TOFFEE GF 

 

15.9 

THE CHEESEMONGER’S ON BOARD 
THIS ISLAND OF FINE WINE, WOMEN AND SONG (NOT TO FORGET FINE MEN) ALSO PRODUCES 
CELLARS FULL OF THE SOUTHERN HEMISPHERES FINEST CHEESES. THE RANGE IS PRODIGIOUS SO 
WE SELECT THREE OF THE PRIMEST DAILY: 
 
∼ YOUR WEDGE OF ONE 
∼ A LITTLE BIT OF THIS AND A LITTLE BIT OF THAT, OR ALL THREE 
 
ALL ABOARD WITH SOUTH CAPE CRISP BREADS & A PASTE OF DRIED FIGS SOAKED IN A KEG OF 
VINTAGE MUSCAT (WITH RICE CRACKERS = GF) 

 

 
 
 
 
 

15.9 
23.9 

 
 

 

‘I SAY TEA ANYONE?’ WE OFFER A SELECTION OF PREMIUM TASMANIAN PYRAMID INFUSER TEAS: 
 ∼ ENGLISH BREAKFAST ∼ EARL GREY ∼ LEMON GINGER ∼ JASMINE GREEN 

∼ PEPPERMINT ∼ CHAMOMILE ∼ BLACK CHAI 

4.9 

COFFEE ESPRESSO COFFEE USING VILLINO’S LOCALLY ROASTED BEANS 4.9 

HOT CHOCOLATE 4.9 

AFFOGATO 9.5 

LIQUEUR AFFOGATO 16.9 

LIQUEUR COFFEE 13.9 

  



 

ALLERGIES - PLEASE NOTIFY OUR CREW WHEN ORDERING 

DESSERT WINE 
 

FROGMORE CREEK ICED RIESLING (GLASS 75ML) 
 
BOTTLE 
BETHANY LATE HARVEST RIESLING (500ML) 
FROGMORE CREEK ICED RIESLING (375ML) 
CHATEAU ROUMIEU SAUTERNES (375ML) 
DE BORTOLI NOBLE ONE (375ML) 

 

 
 

10.0 
 

 
42.0 
44.0 
55.0 
65.0 

PORT (45ML) 
DRUNKEN ADMIRAL OLD TAWNY PORT 
HANWOOD 
GALWAY PIPE 
PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER PORT 

 

 
8.5 
9.5 

12.0 
19.0 

MUSCAT & TOPAQUE (45ML) 
BAILEYS OF GLENROWAN MUSCAT 
CAMPBELLS RUTHERGLEN MUSCAT 
CAMPBELLS LIQUID GOLD TOPAQUE 
LUSTAU PEDRO XIMENEX SAN EMILIO SHERRY 

 

 
10.0 
13.0 
13.0 
13.0 

ARMAGNAC, COGNAC & CALVADOS 
REMY MARTIN CHAMPAGNE COGNAC VSOP 
COURVOISIER COGNAC VSOP 
BOULARD GRAND SOLAGE CALVADOS 
COMTE DE LAMAESTRE 1979 ARMAGNAC 

 

 
15.0 
17.0 
20.0 
24.0 

SCOTCH & SINGLE MALT 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT 
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEAR OLD SCOTCH 
CANADIAN CLUB 20 YEAR OLD WHISKY 
GLENFARCLAS 12 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 
YAMAZAKI 12 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT 

 

 
11.0 
14.0 
16.0 
17.0 
25.0 
29.0 
30.0 

 
TASMANIAN SINGLE MALTS 

HELLYERS ROAD PEATED SINGLE MALT WHISKY 
OVEREEM SHERRY MATURED WHISKY 
BELGROVE AGED RYE WHISKY 
LARK 43% SMALL CASK AGED SINGLE MALT WHISKY 
SULLIVANS COVE 40%  DOUBLE CASK WHISKY 
NANT DISTILLERY SINGLE MALT WHISKY (PORT WOOD) 
SULLIVAN’S COVE FRENCH OAK CASK SINGLE MALT 
 

 
16.0 
27.0 
27.0 
27.0 
30.0 
33.0 
41.0 

DIGESTIFS 
JAGERMEISTER 
BELGROVE BLACK RYE COFFEE LIQUEUR 
LARK SLAINTE SINGLE MALT WHISKY LIQUEUR 

 
9.5 
9.5 

16.0 
 

 


