DESSERTS		
		15.9
YANKEE WHALER FROM THE AMERICAS, CHOCOLATE & PEANUT BUTTER MOUSSE DOLLOPED WITH CHOCOLATE		
SAUCE	ICAS, CHOCOLATE & FLANOT BOTTER MOUSSE DOLLOFED WITH CHOCOLATE	
BERRY FARM BRULEE		
A TOFFEE CRUSTE	ED BRULEE OF VANILLA & RASPBERRIES WITH A SIDE OF RASPBERRY SORBET <b>GF</b>	
	HANT'S MISTRESS	15.9
THE CHOCOLATE MERCHANT'S MISTRESS BELGIUM CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE, STILL WARM FROM THE GALLEY, SERVED WITH A TRICKLE		
	WHISKEY CHOCOLATE SAUCE & ROAST MACADAMIA NUT ICECREAM	
		15.9
A LONELY TART		
BUTTERSCOTCH CREAM PASTRY SPOONED WITH SALTED CARAMEL GELATO DOTTED WITH CARAMEL PEARLS		
THREE SHEETS TO THE WIND!		
FROM THE GALLEY ICEBOX; AN ASSORTMENT OF ICES, SORBET OR ICE CREAM		
(GLUTEN FREE OPT	IONS ALWAYS AT HAND)	
ONE LEGGED TOM		
ONE LEGGED TOM STAGGERINGLY LUSCIOUS. A PORTLY ASSEMBLAGE OF CREAMY VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM HIDING		
UNDER A BLANKE	T OF RICH CHOCOLATE FUDGE SPEARED WITH A SHARD OF TOFFEE <b>GF</b>	
Δ.		
THE CHEESEMONGER'S		
	INE WINE, WOMEN AND SONG (NOT TO FORGET FINE MEN) ALSO PRODUCES THE SOUTHERN HEMISPHERES FINEST CHEESES. THE RANGE IS PRODIGIOUS SO	
	E OF THE PRIMEST DAILY:	
1111		
~ YOUR WEDGE OF ONE		15.9
~ A LITTLE BIT OF THIS AND A LITTLE BIT OF THAT, OR ALL THREE		23.9
	H SOUTH CAPE CRISP BREADS & A PASTE OF DRIED FIGS SOAKED IN A KEG OF	
	T (WITH RICE CRACKERS = GF)	
/		
'I SAY TEA ANYONE?'	WE OFFER A SELECTION OF PREMIUM TASMANIAN PYRAMID INFUSER TEAS: ~ ENGLISH BREAKFAST ~ EARL GREY ~ LEMON GINGER ~ JASMINE GREEN	4.9
	~ PEPPERMINT ~ CHAMOMILE ~ BLACK CHAI	
COFFEE	ESPRESSO COFFEE USING VILLINO'S LOCALLY ROASTED BEANS	4.9
HOT CHOCOLATE		4.9
AFFOGATO		9.5
LIQUEUR AFFOGATO		
LIQUEUR COFFEE		

## DESSERT WINE

	FROGMORE CREEK ICED RIESLING (GLASS 75ML)	10.0
	BOTTLE	
	BETHANY LATE HARVEST RIESLING (500ML)	42.0
	FROGMORE CREEK ICED RIESLING (375ML)	44.0
	CHATEAU ROUMIEU SAUTERNES (375ML)	55.0
	DE BORTOLI NOBLE ONE (375ML)	65.0
PORT (	45MI)	
	DRUNKEN ADMIRAL OLD TAWNY PORT	8.5
	HANWOOD	9.5
	GALWAY PIPE	12.0
	PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER PORT	19.0
MUSCA	AT & TOPAQUE (45ML)	
	BAILEYS OF GLENROWAN MUSCAT	10.0
	CAMPBELLS RUTHERGLEN MUSCAT	13.0
	CAMPBELLS LIQUID GOLD TOPAQUE	13.0
	LUSTAU PEDRO XIMENEX SAN EMILIO SHERRY	13.0
ARMAG	GNAC, COGNAC & CALVADOS	
	REMY MARTIN CHAMPAGNE COGNAC VSOP	15.0
	COURVOISIER COGNAC VSOP	17.0
	BOULARD GRAND SOLAGE CALVADOS	20.0
	COMTE DE LAMAESTRE 1979 ARMAGNAC	24.0
SCOTCI	H & SINGLE MALT	1
	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	11.0
- 71.1	GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	14.0
D/M	CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEAR OLD SCOTCH	16.0
UN VI	CANADIAN CLUB 20 YEAR OLD WHISKY	17.0
	GLENFARCLAS 12 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	25.0
E U R	JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	29.0
VΨ	YAMAZAKI 12 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	30.0
тасьла	NIAN SINGLE MALTS	
IASIVIA	HELLYERS ROAD PEATED SINGLE MALT WHISKY	16.0
	OVEREEM SHERRY MATURED WHISKY	27.0
	BELGROVE AGED RYE WHISKY	27.0
	LARK 43% SMALL CASK AGED SINGLE MALT WHISKY	27.0
	SULLIVANS COVE 40% DOUBLE CASK WHISKY	30.0
	NANT DISTILLERY SINGLE MALT WHISKY (PORT WOOD)	33.0
	SULLIVAN'S COVE FRENCH OAK CASK SINGLE MALT	41.0
		71.0
DIGEST		0.5
		9.5
	BELGROVE BLACK RYE COFFEE LIQUEUR	9.5
	LARK SLAINTE SINGLE MALT WHISKY LIQUEUR	16.0